				Enginee	er's Estimate	Goins	
No.	Item	Bid Quantity	Bid Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
110.	Blossom Way Phase III (Location 1)	quantity	- C	Ome i nee	Extension	OTHET FICE	Extension
1	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Sub-Total)	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$177,800.00	\$177,800.00
2	30" DI Sewer Main, Installed by open cut complete in place - 15' - 18' Depth	1150	LF	\$1,800.00	\$2,070,000.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,219,000.00
3	Additional Depth of Trenching, 18' - 24'	137	LF	\$175.00	\$23,975.00	\$730.00	\$100,010.00
4	Additional Depth of Trenching, 24' - 30'	87	LF	\$250.00	\$21,750.00	\$1,650.00	\$143,550.00
5	48" Steel Encasement, Installed by open cut complete in place	46	LF	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$800.00	\$36,800.00
6	6' Dia. Cast-In-Place Lined Manhole, 20' Depth	1	EA	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
7	Connection to Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
8	Trench Dewatering	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
9	Temporary Trail Path	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
10	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
11	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	Seed & Mulch (Repair Adjacent Disturbed)	3500	SY	\$6.00	\$21,000.00	\$2.00	\$7,000.00
	Total Blossom Way Phase III (Location 1)	i			\$2,434,725.00		\$2,053,160.00
	, , ,				. , ,		. , ,
	Turtle Creek (Location 2)			<b>*</b> 40.000.00		<b>*</b> 440.000.00	4442 222 22
13	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Sub-Total)	1 000	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$148,900.00	\$148,900.00
14	24" DI Sewer Main, Installed by open cut complete in place - 6' - 8' Depth	920	LF	\$400.00	\$368,000.00	\$800.00	\$736,000.00
15	12" DI Sewer Main, Installed by open cut complete in place - 6' - 8' Depth	25 505	LF LF	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$620.00	\$15,500.00
16	Additional Depth of Trenching, 8' - 12'			\$125.00	\$63,125.00	\$400.00	\$202,000.00
17	Additional Depth of Trenching, 12' - 16'	40	LF	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
18	36" Steel Encasement, Installed by open cut complete in place	135	LF	\$500.00	\$67,500.00	\$600.00	\$81,000.00
19	36" Steel Encasement, Jack & Bore complete in place	56	LF	\$1,200.00	\$67,200.00	\$1,677.00	\$93,912.00
20	6' Dia. Cast-In-Place Lined Manhole, 7' Depth	5	EA	\$21,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$25,800.00	\$129,000.00
21	6' Dia. Cast-In-Place Lined Manhole, Additional Depth	16.5	LF	\$740.00	\$12,210.00	\$3,050.00	\$50,325.00
22	Connection to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
23	Abandond Existing Manhole and Sewer Main in place	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$21,200.00
24	Abandond Existing Diversion Box with Flow Fill & Plug	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
25	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
26	Erosion Control	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
27	Seed & Mulch (Repair Adjacent Disturbed)	4500	SY	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$2.00	\$9,000.00
	Total Turtle Creek (Location 2)				\$804,785.00		\$1,636,837.00
	South Of Olive (Location 3)						
28	Mobilization (Shall not exceed 10% of Sub-Total)	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
29	Point Repair of 21" VCP Sewer Main	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
30	Sidewalk Repair	20	SY	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00

31	Remove and Replace Storm Box	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
32	Trench Safety	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	Total South Of Olive (Location 3)				\$117,000.00		\$157,000.00
	Project Wide Items						
33	Owner Allowance	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
	Complete Total			<u>\$3,456,510.00</u>		<b>\$3,946,997.00</b>	